Mapaokeun, 25 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

. ATTOd166EVN
Movada loxc (MW)
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

31,97

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN
Ye BAGBN
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoun
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun




2dpparo, 26 Peppoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

. ATTOd166EVN
Movada loxc (MW)
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,59

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN
Ye BAGBN
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoun
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun




Kupiakn, 27 ®eBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

. ATTOd166EVN
Movada loxc (MW)
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

26,99

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN
Ye BAGBN
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoun
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun




AguTépa, 28 PeBpoudpiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

. ATTOd166EVN
Movada loxc (MW)
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,57

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN
Ye BAGBN
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoun
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun




